
Regional Sales Manager (East) Matt Giordano 732-794-7994 matt.giordano@ecoer.com Martinsville, NJ

Chief Operations Officer Hua Zhang 615-299-6821 hua.zhang@ecoer.com Nashville, TN
VP Product Management Mark Lee mark.lee@ecoer.com

Operations Manager AJ Kanyan 540-660-1104 aj.kanyan@ecoer.com Front Royal, VA

Ecoer Accounting accounting@ecoer.com China
Office Manager, AR April Harrell 703-348-2538 April.Harrell@ecoer.com Dulles, VA

Technical Support Manager Joshua McAffry 802-430-2352 Bangor, ME

Contractor Tech Support support@ecoer.com Miami, FL

orders@ecoer.com
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Submit Orders/Order Support

 Ecoer Team Contact Sheet

1-855-598-4093

Ecoer HQ 
43671 Trade Center Pl Suite 100  

Dulles, VA 20166 

(703) 348-2538

Regional Sales Manager (West) Michael Odum 817-614-7437 michael.odum@ecoer.com Argyle, TX

joushua.mcaffry@ecoer.com 
Adam Purvenas 720-364-5022 Las Vegas, NVadam.purvenas@ecoer.com Regional Technical Support Manager




